Volume XXXVII

Emilio Duhart
Peter Smithson

Sanchez, Elia,
Ramos & C. Testa

Maurice Lee

33
38
40

47

51
53

% BIBLIOTECA >
+
January 1967 “&n » o3t 1

Contents

Cover
by Geoff Reeve using Project Awards symbol

Cosmorama

Project Awards 1967

United Nations building, Santiago, Chile
Without rhetoric

Bank of London & S. America, Buenos Aires

Islamabad
The image

Design
Trade notes



